Bus

Coach Service Uk072

Direction

Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place,
Liverpool — Bus Interchange (Stand 1), Winwick Street,
Warrington

2 stops

Open route schedule

Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place, Liv-
erpool

Bus Interchange (Stand 1), Winwick Street, Warrington

Go to website

Route schedule

Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place,
Liverpool — Bus Interchange (Stand 1), Winwick Street,
Warrington

Monday 20:15
Tuesday 20:15
Wednesday 20:15
Thursday 20:15
Friday 20:15
Saturday 20:15
Sunday 20:15

Route info

Direction: Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning
Place, Liverpool

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

4 & NkHarwich
/ I| X T
| Crmskirk %) | =5
| 7 L .
Formhby < o ey . .
i Skelmersdale | Necthie
- Wigan. _ Westhoughian
\ / \ _H!['-dlE'_.' =]
| Magm!.l- A= i Tyldesl
\ f . . Ast
4 ¥ Leigt
T o _Aghtoniin: | 9
185, [ Kirkby ~ Makerfield |
!itl‘*\erlar.d_. e \ {f | g 4
b o ! 1 Mewtonte.
Bootle! St r.|_|_"’ur:\_- Wil
il S LA S ¥
Wallasey ; Df?{f;m \‘ - Wl
I : \ e B rn - e a
e iy V=] e Huyton | L
Aareton % Mo
'-_ Birkenhead | 1\ | L]
) Y SN S Halewood _Widnes—= //
| % Bebingtan g~ = i ;
| L 4 MS&
{ A - ¥ Runcormn ¥ ’
[ Bromborough 3 kY 1
I |es.-.‘al|i 1 N Al
Mestan FAT et S
\ V== Ellesmisrel
: Part -__-_}'/ 5] .
) N 7 SN Northwich
A 1@ OpenStreetMap tontributors

B yko72 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Uk072-3119554206-3062121285
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Uk072-3119554206-3062121285
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Uk072-3119554206-3062121285

Direction

Bus Interchange (Stand 1), Winwick Street, Warrington
— Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place,
Liverpool

3 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Interchange (Stand 1), Winwick Street, Warrington

Wavertree Shopping Centre (opp), Wavertree Road, Liv-
erpool

Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place, Liv-
erpool

Route schedule

Bus Interchange (Stand 1), Winwick Street, Warrington
— Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place,

Liverpool

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

Direction: Bus Interchange (Stand 1), Winwick Street,

Warrington
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Uk072-3119554206-3062121285

Direction

Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place, Liv-
erpool — Hull Interchange (Bay D), Ferensway, Hull

6 stops

Open route schedule

Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place, Liv-
erpool

Wavertree Shopping Centre (opp), Wavertree Road, Liv-
erpool

Manchester Airport The Station (Stand A), Malaga Avenue,
Manchester

Shudehill Interchange (Stand G), Shudehill, Manchester
City Centre

Bus Stn (Stand 1), Bus Station, Leeds

Hull Interchange (Bay D), Ferensway, Hull

Route schedule

Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place, Liv-
erpool — Hull Interchange (Bay D), Ferensway, Hull

Monday 08:35
Tuesday 08:35
Wednesday 08:35
Thursday 08:35
Friday 08:35
Saturday 08:35
Sunday 08:35
Route info

Direction: Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning
Place, Liverpool

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Uk072-3119554206-3062121285

Direction

Hull Interchange (Bay D), Ferensway, Hull — Liverpool
ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place, Liverpool

6 stops

Open route schedule

Hull Interchange (Bay D), Ferensway, Hull
Bus Stn (Stand 1), Bus Station, Leeds

Shudehill Interchange (Stand G), Shudehill, Manchester
City Centre

Manchester Airport The Station (Stand A), Malaga Avenue,
Manchester

Wavertree Shopping Centre (opp), Wavertree Road, Liv-
erpool

Liverpool ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place, Liv-
erpool

Route schedule

Hull Interchange (Bay D), Ferensway, Hull — Liverpool
ONE Bus Station (Stand 6), Canning Place, Liverpool

Monday 14:30
Tuesday 14:30
Wednesday 14:30
Thursday 14:30
Friday 14:30
Saturday 14:30
Sunday 14:30
Route info

Direction: Hull Interchange (Bay D), Ferensway, Hull
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

UkQ072 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Liverpool

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Uk072-3119554206-3062121285

